Leitz Metalworking Technology Group
TSF, die »schlanken«
Schrumpfspannfutter
TSF, the »slim«
Shrink Chucks
2
Inhaltsübersicht  Contents
TSF…HSK-E32, DIN 69893 4

have a concentricity < 0,003 mm and are fine balanced at < 1g/mm.
Specially for these slim chucks all new ThermoGrip® shrinking units
are programmed with the parameters of heating time and generator
output for the shrinking of all possible shank diameters. The previous
shrinking units can be upgraded with these parameters.
In consequence, these thin-walled chucks can be shrunk with
highest reliability and without the risk of overheating.
Due to the broad product range, chucks with different lengths are
available for all applications on all standard spindles.
44
D
IN
 1
83
5
3 40 64 11 13 20 5 TSF0300-40/HSK-E32 9078742
4 40 64 11 14 20 5 TSF0400-40/HSK-E32 9078744
6 50 74 12 17 36 5 TSF0600-50/HSK-E32 9078746
8 50 74 14 19 36 5 TSF0800-50/HSK-E32 9078748
10 55 78 16 21 42 5 TSF1000-55/HSK-E32 9078750
3 70 94 11 16 20 5 TSF0300-70/HSK-E32 9078743
4 70 94 11 17 20 5 TSF0400-70/HSK-E32 9078745
6 80 104 12 20 36 5 TSF0600-80/HSK-E32 9078747
8 80 104 14 22 36 5 TSF0800-80/HSK-E32 9078749
10 80 104 16 22 42 5 TSF1000-80/HSK-E32 9078751
Schrumpfspannfutter, schlank, TSF…HSK-E32, DIN 69893
Shrink Chuck, slim, TSF…HSK-E32, DIN 69893
d1 NL A d2 d3 l1 N
Bezeichnung

P 10maxP 50max
F
L
d1 d2 d3
l1
A
NL
N
3°
5
D
IN
 1
83
5
6 38 60 12 16 36 – TSF0600-38/HSK-E40 9078910
8 38 60 14 18 36 – TSF0800-38/HSK-E40 9078925
10 38 60 16 20 42 – TSF1000-38/HSK-E40 9078926
12 38 60 18 22 42 – TSF1200-38/HSK-E40 9078927
3 40 64 11 13 20 5 TSF0300-40/HSK-E40 9078566
4 40 64 11 14 20 5 TSF0400-40/HSK-E40 9078570
6 60 84 12 18 36 5 TSF0600-60/HSK-E40 9078572
8 60 84 14 20 36 5 TSF0800-60/HSK-E40 9078576
10 60 84 16 22 42 5 TSF1000-60/HSK-E40 9078579
12 60 84 18 24 47 5 TSF1200-60/HSK-E40 9078582
3 70 94 11 16 20 5 TSF0300-70/HSK-E40 9078569
4 70 94 11 17 20 5 TSF0400-70/HSK-E40 9078571
6 90 114 12 21 36 5 TSF0600-90/HSK-E40 9078573
8 90 114 14 23 36 5 TSF0800-90/HSK-E40 9078577
10 90 114 16 25 42 5 TSF1000-90/HSK-E40 9078580
12 90 114 18 27 47 5 TSF1200-90/HSK-E40 9078583
6 120 144 12 24 36 5 TSF0600-120/HSK-E40 9078574
8 120 144 14 26 36 5 TSF0800-120/HSK-E40 6727893
10 120 144 16 28 42 5 TSF1000-120/HSK-E40 9078581
12 120 144 18 30 47 5 TSF1200-120/HSK-E40 9078584
Schrumpfspannfutter, schlank, TSF…HSK-E40, DIN 69893
Shrink Chuck, slim, TSF…HSK-E40, DIN 69893
d1 NL A d2 d3 l1 N
Bezeichnung

N
– + – +
K MMS
P 10maxP 50max
F
L
mit Anschlussgewinde für Kühlmittelrohr
with connection for coolant pipe
d1 d2 d3
l1
A
NL
N
3°
6
3 40 70 11 13 20 5 TSF0300-40/HSK-E50 9078885
4 40 70 11 14 20 5 TSF0400-40/HSK-E50 9078888
6 42 70 12 16 36 5 TSF0600-42/HSK-E50 9078929
8 42 70 14 18 36 5 TSF0800-42/HSK-E50 9078931
10 42 70 16 20 42 – TSF1000-42/HSK-E50 9078932
12 42 70 18 22 47 – TSF1200-42/HSK-E50 9078933
6 60 90 12 18 36 5 TSF0600-60/HSK-E50 9078892
8 60 90 14 20 36 5 TSF0800-60/HSK-E50 9078895
10 60 90 16 22 42 5 TSF1000-60/HSK-E50 9078898
12 60 90 18 24 47 5 TSF1200-60/HSK-E50 9078901
16 60 90 22 28 50 5 TSF1600-60/HSK-E50 9078906
3 70 100 11 16 20 5 TSF0300-70/HSK-E50 9078887
4 70 100 11 17 20 5 TSF0400-70/HSK-E50 9078889
6 90 120 12 21 36 5 TSF0600-90/HSK-E50 9078893
8 90 120 14 23 36 5 TSF0800-90/HSK-E50 9078896
10 90 120 16 25 42 5 TSF1000-90/HSK-E50 9078899
12 90 120 18 27 47 5 TSF1200-90/HSK-E50 9078902
16 90 120 22 31 50 5 TSF1600-90/HSK-E50 9078908
6 120 150 12 24 36 5 TSF0600-120/HSK-E50 9078894
8 120 150 14 26 36 5 TSF0800-120/HSK-E50 9078897
10 120 150 16 28 42 5 TSF1000-120/HSK-E50 9078900
12 120 150 18 30 47 5 TSF1200-120/HSK-E50 9078903
16 120 150 22 34 50 5 TSF1600-120/HSK-E50 9078909
Schrumpfspannfutter, schlank, TSF…HSK-E50, DIN 69893
Shrink Chuck, slim, TSF…HSK-E50, DIN 69893
d1 NL A d2 d3 l1 N
Bezeichnung

N
– + – +
K MMS
P 10maxP 50max
F
L
mit Anschlussgewinde für Kühlmittelrohr
with connection for coolant pipe
d1 d2 d3
l1
A
NL
N
3°
7
3 40 70 11 13 20 5 TSF0300-40/HSK-A63 9078617
4 40 70 11 14 20 5 TSF0400-40/HSK-A63 9078654
6 60 90 12 18 36 5 TSF0600-60/HSK-A63 9078658
8 60 90 14 20 36 5 TSF0800-60/HSK-A63 9078670
10 60 90 16 22 42 5 TSF1000-60/HSK-A63 9078676
12 60 90 18 24 47 5 TSF1200-60/HSK-A63 9078725
16 60 90 22 28 50 5 TSF1600-60/HSK-A63 9078728
20 70 100 27 34 52 5 TSF2000-70/HSK-A63 9078732
25 75 105 34 41,5 58 5 TSF2500-75/HSK-A63 9079190
3 70 100 11 16 20 5 TSF0300-70/HSK-A63 9078652
4 70 100 11 17 20 5 TSF0400-70/HSK-A63 9078655
6 90 120 12 21 36 5 TSF0600-90/HSK-A63 9078660
8 90 120 14 23 36 5 TSF0800-90/HSK-A63 9078673
10 90 120 16 25 42 5 TSF1000-90/HSK-A63 9078677
12 90 120 18 27 47 5 TSF1200-90/HSK-A63 9078726
16 90 120 22 31 50 5 TSF1600-90/HSK-A63 9078729
20 100 130 27 37 52 5 TSF2000-100/HSK-A63 9078733
25 100 130 34 44 58 5 TSF2500-100/HSK-A63 9078737
3 100 130 11 19 20 5 TSF0300-100/HSK-A63 9078653
4 100 130 11 20 20 5 TSF0400-100/HSK-A63 9078657
6 120 150 12 24 36 5 TSF0600-120/HSK-A63 9078661
8 120 150 14 26 36 5 TSF0800-120/HSK-A63 9078674
10 120 150 16 28 42 5 TSF1000-120/HSK-A63 9078678
12 120 150 18 30 47 5 TSF1200-120/HSK-A63 9078624
16 120 150 22 34 50 5 TSF1600-120/HSK-A63 9078730
6 150 180 12 27 36 5 TSF0600-150/HSK-A63 9078665
8 150 180 14 29 36 5 TSF0800-150/HSK-A63 9078675
10 150 180 16 31 42 5 TSF1000-150/HSK-A63 9078679
12 150 180 18 33 47 5 TSF1200-150/HSK-A63 9078727
16 150 180 22 37 50 5 TSF1600-150/HSK-A63 9078731
20 150 180 27 42 52 5 TSF2000-150/HSK-A63 9078734
25 150 180 34 47 58 5 TSF2500-150/HSK-A63 9078738
Schrumpfspannfutter, schlank, TSF…HSK-A63, DIN 69893
Shrink Chuck, slim, TSF…HSK-A63, DIN 69893
d1 NL A d2 d3 l1 N
Bezeichnung

µm
G
N
– + – +
K MMS
P 10maxP 50max
F
L
l1
A
NL
N
3°
d1 d2 d3
8
6 60 95 12 18 36 5 TSF0600-60/HSK-A80 9081938
8 60 95 14 20 36 5 TSF0800-60/HSK-A80 9081941
10 60 95 16 22 42 5 TSF1000-60/HSK-A80 9081944
12 60 95 18 24 47 5 TSF1200-60/HSK-A80 9081947
16 60 95 22 28 50 5 TSF1600-60/HSK-A80 9081950
20 70 100 27 33 52 5 TSF2000-70/HSK-A80 9081953
25 75 105 34 40 58 5 TSF2500-75/HSK-A80 9081958
6 100 135 12 22 36 5 TSF0600-100/HSK-A80 9081939
8 100 135 14 24 36 5 TSF0800-100/HSK-A80 9081942
10 100 135 16 26 42 5 TSF1000-100/HSK-A80 9081945
12 100 135 18 28 47 5 TSF1200-100/HSK-A80 9081948
16 100 135 22 32 50 5 TSF1600-100/HSK-A80 9081951
20 100 130 27 37 52 5 TSF2000-100/HSK-A80 9081954
25 100 130 34 44 58 5 TSF2500-100/HSK-A80 9081959
6 150 184 12 27 36 5 TSF0600-150/HSK-A80 9081940
8 150 184 14 29 36 5 TSF0800-150/HSK-A80 9081943
10 150 184 16 31 42 5 TSF1000-150/HSK-A80 9081946
12 150 184 18 33 47 5 TSF1200-150/HSK-A80 9081949
16 150 184 22 37 50 5 TSF1600-150/HSK-A80 9081952
20 150 180 27 42 52 5 TSF2000-150/HSK-A80 9081956
25 150 180 34 49 58 5 TSF2500-150/HSK-A80 9081960
Schrumpfspannfutter, schlank, TSF…HSK-A80, DIN 69893
Shrink Chuck, slim, TSF…HSK-A80, DIN 69893
d1 NL A d2 d3 l1 N
Bezeichnung

9
Schrumpfspannfutter, schlank, TSF…HSK-A100, DIN 69893
Shrink Chuck, slim, TSF…HSK-A100, DIN 69893
Only for HM and solid carbide tools
All clamping chucks are suitable for central coolant
Please order coolant tube separately
Delivery including backup screw
Shank tolerance Ø 3; 4 = h 4 / Ø 5 = h 5 / Ø 6 = h 6
Including data carrier bore
Nur für HM-Werkzeuge geeignet
Alle Spannfutter sind für zentrale Kühlmitteldurchführung geeignet
Kühlmittelrohr bitte separat bestellen
Lieferung inkl. Längeneinstellschraube
Werkzeugschafttoleranz Ø 3; 4 = h 4 / Ø 5 = h 5 / Ø 6 = h 6
Inklusive Datenträgerbohrung
6 60 98 12 18 36 5 TSF0600-60/HSK-A100 9078934
8 60 98 14 20 36 5 TSF0800-60/HSK-A100 9078937
10 60 98 16 22 42 5 TSF1000-60/HSK-A100 9078941
12 60 98 18 24 47 5 TSF1200-60/HSK-A100 9078945
16 60 98 22 28 50 5 TSF1600-60/HSK-A100 9078949
20 70 105 27 34 52 5 TSF2000-70/HSK-A100 9078961
25 75 108 34 40 58 5 TSF2500-75/HSK-A100 9078964
6 100 138 12 22 36 5 TSF0600-100/HSK-A100 9078935
8 100 138 14 24 36 5 TSF0800-100/HSK-A100 9078939
10 100 138 16 26 42 5 TSF1000-100/HSK-A100 9078942
12 100 138 18 28 47 5 TSF1200-100/HSK-A100 9078947
16 100 138 22 32 50 5 TSF1600-100/HSK-A100 9078958
20 100 135 27 37 52 5 TSF2000-100/HSK-A100 9078962
25 100 133 34 44 58 5 TSF2500-100/HSK-A100 9078965
6 150 188 12 27 36 5 TSF0600-150/HSK-A100 9078936
8 150 188 14 29 36 5 TSF0800-150/HSK-A100 9078940
10 150 188 16 31 42 5 TSF1000-150/HSK-A100 9078943
12 150 188 18 33 47 5 TSF1200-150/HSK-A100 9078948
16 150 188 22 37 50 5 TSF1600-150/HSK-A100 9078959
20 150 185 27 42 52 5 TSF2000-150/HSK-A100 9078963
25 150 183 34 49 58 5 TSF2500-150/HSK-A100 9078967
d1 NL A d2 d3 l1 N
Bezeichnung
Designation Ident No.
µm

10
Schrumpfspannfutter, schlank, TSF…AD40, DIN 69871
Shrink Chuck, slim, TSF…AD40, DIN 69871
Only for HM and solid carbide tools
All clamping chucks are suitable for central coolant
Please order coolant tube separately
Delivery including backup screw
Shank tolerance Ø 3; Ø 4 = h 4 / Ø 5 = h 5 / Ø 6 = h 6
Options: data carrier bore
Nur für HM-Werkzeuge geeignet
Alle Spannfutter sind für zentrale Kühlmitteldurchführung geeignet
Kühlmittelrohr bitte separat bestellen
Lieferung inkl. Längeneinstellschraube
Werkzeugschafttoleranz Ø 3; Ø 4 = h 4 / Ø 5 = h 5 / Ø 6 = h 6
Optional erhältlich: Datenträgerbohrung
3 40 69 11 13 20 5 TSF0300-40/AD40 9080354
4 40 69 11 14 20 5 TSF0400-40/AD40 9080357
6 60 83 12 18 36 5 TSF0600-60/AD40 9079018
8 60 83 14 20 36 5 TSF0800-60/AD40 9079023
10 60 83 16 22 42 5 TSF1000-60/AD40 9079026
12 60 83 18 24 47 5 TSF1200-60/AD40 9079029
16 60 83 22 28 50 5 TSF1600-60/AD40 9079032
20 60 83 27 33 52 5 TSF2000-60/AD40 9079037
3 70 98 11 16 20 5 TSF0300-70/AD40 9080356
4 70 98 11 17 20 5 TSF0400-70/AD40 9080358
6 100 123 12 22 36 5 TSF0600-100/AD40 9079021
8 100 123 14 24 36 5 TSF0800-100/AD40 9079024
10 100 123 16 26 42 5 TSF1000-100/AD40 9079027
12 100 123 18 28 47 5 TSF1200-100/AD40 9079030
16 100 123 22 32 50 5 TSF1600-100/AD40 9079033
20 100 123 27 37 52 5 TSF2000-100/AD40 9079038
6 140 163 12 26 36 5 TSF0600-140/AD40 9079022
8 140 163 14 28 36 5 TSF0800-140/AD40 9079025
10 140 163 16 30 42 5 TSF1000-140/AD40 9079028
12 140 163 18 32 47 5 TSF1200-140/AD40 9079031
16 140 163 22 36 50 5 TSF1600-140/AD40 9079034
20 140 163 27 41 52 5 TSF2000-140/AD40 9079039
d1 NL A d2 d3 l1 N
Bezeichnung
Designation Ident No.
µm

11
Schrumpfspannfutter, schlank, TSF…AD50, DIN 69871
Shrink Chuck, slim, TSF…AD50, DIN 69871
Only for HM and solid carbide tools
All clamping chucks are suitable for central coolant
Please order coolant tube separately
Delivery including backup screw
Shank tolerance Ø 3; 4 = h 4 / Ø 5 = h 5 / Ø 6 = h 6
Options: data carrier bore
Nur für HM-Werkzeuge geeignet
Alle Spannfutter sind für zentrale Kühlmitteldurchführung geeignet
Kühlmittelrohr bitte separat bestellen
Lieferung inkl. Längeneinstellschraube
Werkzeugschafttoleranz Ø 3; 4 = h 4 / Ø 5 = h 5 / Ø 6 = h 6
Optional erhältlich: Datenträgerbohrung
3 40 69 11 13 20 5 TSF0300-40/AD50 9080373
4 40 69 11 14 20 5 TSF0400-40/AD50 9080375
6 60 83 12 18 36 5 TSF0600-60/AD50 9079035
8 60 83 14 20 36 5 TSF0800-60/AD50 9079175
10 60 83 16 22 42 5 TSF1000-60/AD50 9079178
12 60 83 18 24 47 5 TSF1200-60/AD50 9079181
16 60 83 22 28 50 5 TSF1600-60/AD50 9079184
20 60 83 27 33 52 5 TSF2000-60/AD50 9079187
25 70 93 34 41 58 5 TSF2500-70/AD50 9079190
3 70 98 11 16 20 5 TSF0300-70/AD50 9080374
4 70 98 11 17 20 5 TSF0400-70/AD50 9080376
6 100 123 12 22 36 5 TSF0600-100/AD50 9079173
8 100 123 14 24 36 5 TSF0800-100/AD50 9079176
10 100 123 16 26 42 5 TSF1000-100/AD50 9079179
12 100 123 18 28 47 5 TSF1200-100/AD50 9079182
16 100 123 22 32 50 5 TSF1600-100/AD50 9079185
20 100 123 27 37 52 5 TSF2000-100/AD50 9079189
25 100 123 34 44 58 5 TSF2500-100/AD50 9079193
6 150 173 12 27 36 5 TSF0600-150/AD50 9079174
8 150 173 14 29 36 5 TSF0800-150/AD50 9079177
10 150 173 16 31 42 5 TSF1000-150/AD50 9079180
12 150 173 18 33 47 5 TSF1200-150/AD50 9079183
16 150 173 22 37 50 5 TSF1600-150/AD50 9079186
20 150 173 27 42 52 5 TSF2000-150/AD50 9079192
25 150 173 34 49 58 5 TSF2500-150/AD50 9079194
d1 NL A d2 d3 l1 N
Bezeichnung
Designation Ident No.
µm